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Congressional Candidate Table 5d

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate

Candidate Name
HUMPHREYS, JAMES F

DONNELLEY, SHAWN MARGARET

WAREING, PETER STAUB
HOCHBERG, ANDREW S
ISSA, DARRELL E
SUDAN, PHILIP P JR
PEACOCK, WILLIAM E
JOST, PAUL C

MONICA, MONICA L MD PHD

KAPCHE, RONALD A
KAHN, ROGER F
DUNAWAY, DAVID H
COX,JOHNH
SMITH, DEREK W
WRIGHT, JEFFREY E

GLADMAN, TERRY LYNN MR

TREEN, DAVID CONNER
BREWER, JOHN MARK
REISER, THOMAS A
EVERETT, TERRY
COUHIG, ROBERT E JR
MONEY, STEVE
STEWART, RICHARD W
SHERWOOD, DONALD L
JOHNSON, TIMOTHY V
PERRY, PAUL E
GATZIMOS, ALEX
FERGUSON, MIKE
PERLS, ROBERT A
LIMEHOUSE, H B JR
STRAIN, R H "BILL"
HECHLER, KEN

BAYNE, HAROLD ROBERT
LANGEVIN, JAMES R
BROWN, MELISSA
DAMISCH, MARK WILLIAM
KEAN, THOMAS H JR
RILEY, BOB

GOULKA, JAMES E
COLLEN, MARTIN J
HUNT, MARK ALLEN
CONNELLY, MARYANNE
COOPER, BARBARA J
FARLEY, RAMSEY W
FLITTER, MARC A
MCNARY, GENE
OTTER, CLEMENT LEROY
GRIFFITHS, BOB
WEINGARTEN, JOEL

ADERHOLT, ROBERT BROWN

January 1, 1999 - June 30, 2000

State District
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IL
TX
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TX
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LA
TX
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TN
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10
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02
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Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Open
Open
Open
Incumbent
Open
Challenger
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Open
Open
Incumbent
Open
Challenger
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Open
Open
Open
Incumbent

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate

$5,000,000
$2,400,000
$2,355,370
$2,226,686
$1,841,413
$1,450,000
$1,259,748
$1,208,000
$1,155,000
$1,119,433
$778,242
$700,000
$664,500
$647,500
$640,000
$603,694
$586,000
$559,846
$488,557
$450,000
$447,041
$444,000
$425,000
$390,557
$390,000
$364,580
$356,500
$353,000
$351,500
$340,999
$339,035
$309,415
$289,000
$276,617
$270,000
$269,569
$262,760
$260,130
$248,736
$247,500
$244,450
$243,182
$230,207
$221,029
$214,520
$210,000
$207,000
$201,000
$200,303
$200,000



